

Pachet articole

I.D.: 98700630

Data publicarii	14.06.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.002,24 RON - 2.002,24 RON

Descriere: HARTIE XEROX 25 21,01 525,25 HARTIE XEROX A3 1 45,38 45,38 DRAPEL 17 13,45 228,65 PIX 21 0,84 17,64 PIX 80 0,42 33,60 DOSAR 230 0,84 193,20 CALCULATOR 4 54,62 218,48 HARTIE AMBALAJ 100 0,84 84,00 PIONEZE 20 0,84 16,80 RIGLE 12 0,84 10,08 SCOTCH 10 6,30 63,00 LIPICI 14 3,36 47,04 SFOARA 6 3,78 22,68 CUTTER 4 3,36 13,44 TUS STAMPILA 20 2,52 50,40 TUSIERA 24 4,20 100,80 CAPSE 24/6 10 2,10 21,00 DECAPSATOR 4 4,20 16,80 PERFORATOR 4 10,92 43,68 CAPSATOR 4 5,88 23,52 PASTA CORECTOARE 6 2,52 15,12 CREION 8 0,84 6,72 RADIERA 4 1,26 5,04 PLIC BURDUF 100 1,68 168,00 MARKER 4 1,68 6,72 DOSARE 20 1,26 25,20 2002,24
